6:30
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:15-4:30
4:30-Close

TODDLER'’S DAILY SCHEDULE

Center Opens

Breakfast

Diapers

Circle Time (Two days a Week: Movie 9:00-10:00)
Art, Outside Play, or Playroom (Weather Permitting)
Diapers

Wash Hands/Prepare for Lunch

Lunch

Outside Play, or Playroom/Diaper Check

Naptime

Children Up From Naps => Books/Puzzles at
table/Diapers

Snack

Outside Play, or Playroom

Circle Time

Diapers

Centers, Books...(teachers start P.M. cleaning)

**Please note these are approximate times for this age group**



