TODDLER'S DAILY SCHEDULE

6:30	Center Opens
8:00-8:30	Breakfast
8:30-9:00	Diapers
9:00-	Circle Time (Two days a Week: Movie 9:00-10:00)
	Art, Outside Play, or Playroom (Weather Permitting)
10:30-11:00	Diapers
11:00-11:20	Wash Hands/Prepare for Lunch
11:20-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Outside Play, or Playroom/Diaper Check
12:30-2:30	Naptime
2:30-3:00	Children Up From Naps => Books/Puzzles at table/Diapers
3:00-3:15	Snack
3:15-4:00	Outside Play, or Playroom
4:00-4:15	Circle Time
4:15-4:30	Diapers
4:30-Close	Centers, Books(teachers start P.M. cleaning)

^{**}Please note these are approximate times for this age group**